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Irish Invitational Boys Varsity

Rosemount High School

Aug. 31, 2018

Mostly sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                  Last updated Aug. 31, 2018 1:02 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Eden Prairie             66    3   10   16   18   19   22   26  10:17.7  0:39.7
  2 St Paul Highland Park   104    6   11   12   30   45   46   55  10:26.8  0:50.7
  3 Farmington              149   15   23   27   28   56   59   91  10:39.9  0:34.0
  4 Lakeville North         185   31   32   34   37   51   94   95  10:48.3  0:11.2
  5 Minnetonka              186    7   39   43   48   49   73   96  10:43.0  0:50.5
  6 Rosemount               192    2   17   20   71   82   97   98  10:37.8  1:27.2
  7 Prior Lake              204    4   33   42   57   68   74       10:45.4  1:07.9
  8 Eagan                   241   13   38   53   60   77   80   90  10:52.4  0:53.3
  9 St Paul Central         264    8   40   54   79   83   99  108  10:52.5  1:09.8
 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong   284   29   36   47   61  111  119       11:01.0  0:54.6
 11 Roseville Area          303    1   35   58   72  137  158       10:57.3  2:18.0
 12 St Thomas Academy       319   14   25   75  100  105  107  117  11:02.6  1:09.0
 13 Austin                  349   24   41   88   92  104  106  112  11:06.6  0:59.3
 14 Apple Valley            382   21   81   85   93  102  134  135  11:10.2  1:00.8
 15 Osseo                   383    9   65   76  113  120  142  147  11:10.2  1:30.0
 16 Osceola                 396   50   70   86   87  103  109  110  11:13.6  0:36.5
 17 Shakopee                466   44   78   89  126  129  131  132  11:26.5  1:04.5
 18 Bloomington Kennedy     497    5   52  143  148  149  167  173  11:32.8  2:18.2
 19 Mahtomedi               554   84  101  114  127  128  141       11:38.5  0:41.0
 20 Tartan                  581   62   63  125  162  169  176  177  11:54.7  1:49.9
 21 Hastings                583   64  121  123  130  145  146  151  11:46.3  1:08.6
 22 Rochester Mayo          588   69  115  118  136  150  152  166  11:46.0  1:11.4
 23 Cretin-Derham Hall      695   66  116  156  178  179  180       12:33.4  2:56.3
 24 Northfield              706  124  133  140  154  155  164  165  12:09.0  0:35.8
 25 St Louis Park           728   67  153  161  172  175            12:30.8  2:14.2
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 26 Richfield               746  138  139  144  157  168  170  174  12:20.2  0:45.9
 27 Simley                  775  122  159  160  163  171            12:30.7  1:17.9
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Eden Prairie
    3  Jake Derouin, 11          9:49.1  
   10  Wes Donaldson, 12        10:16.0  
   16  Alex Gutierrez, 10       10:26.8  
   18  Isaac Hartman, 10        10:27.7  
   19  Mohamed Mohamud, 11      10:28.7  
   22  Jack Larson, 12          10:30.2  
   26  Aidan St. George, 12     10:36.6  
Total Time = 51:28.3     Total Places = 66

2. St Paul Highland Park
    6  Oliver Paleen, 11        10:02.1  
   11  Conor Gregg Escalante, 1110:16.3  
   12  Calvin Boone, 11         10:19.5  
   30  Nathaniel Alden, 12      10:43.3  
   45  Marcus Hansen, 11        10:52.8  
   46  Parker Johnson, 12       10:53.3  
   55  Jesse Peterson, 10       10:58.5  
Total Time = 52:14.0     Total Places = 104

3. Farmington
   15  Noah Revels, 11          10:26.3  
   23  Brennen Peterson, 10     10:31.8  
   27  Regan Sevencih, 12       10:39.5  
   28  Aaron Kruse, 11          10:41.6  
   56  Caden Speikers, 11       11:00.3  
   59  Trevor LaVigne, 12       11:02.8  
   91  Michael Cardinal, 12     11:18.2  
Total Time = 53:19.5     Total Places = 149

4. Lakeville North
   31  Tyler Osen, 12           10:44.2  
   32  Jacob Langenfeld, 12     10:46.3  
   34  Dawson Ashley, 12        10:46.8  
   37  Brandon Stachewicz, 11   10:48.6  
   51  Elliot Bach, 12          10:55.4  
   94  Dexter Hein-Harrison, 12 11:21.5  
   95  Benjamin Drangstveit, 11 11:23.7  
Total Time = 54:01.3     Total Places = 185

5. Minnetonka
    7  Max Lauerman, 11         10:04.3  
   39  Harry Koeppen, 11        10:49.4  
   43  Adam McCollor, 12        10:52.0  
   48  Fausto Chongmemije, 10   10:54.3  
   49  Austin Hunter, 10        10:54.7  
   73  Nathaniel Kusar, 10      11:11.1  
   96  Zakaree Crawford, 11     11:24.5  
Total Time = 53:34.7     Total Places = 186
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6. Rosemount
    2  Luke Labatte, 12          9:47.5  
   17  Payne Freske, 12         10:27.3  
   20  Danny Cox, 12            10:29.3  
   71  Gerrit Livingston, 11    11:10.1  
   82  Elliott Nicholson, 10    11:14.7  
   97  Owen Benson, 12          11:26.5  
   98  Zachary Zimmer, 12       11:26.9  
Total Time = 53:08.9     Total Places = 192

7. Prior Lake
    4  Gabe Smit, 10            10:00.0  
   33  Chase Hebel, 12          10:46.6  
   42  Kyle Nordling, 10        10:51.8  
   57  Shane Draginis, 11       11:00.7  
   68  Blake Vander Weide, 10   11:07.9  
   74  Kyle Schaeffler, 11      11:11.9  
Total Time = 53:47.0     Total Places = 204

8. Eagan
   13  Andre Huston, 10         10:19.9  
   38  Paul Schmitter, 11       10:48.9  
   53  Michael Marshall, 10     10:56.6  
   60  Samuel Marshall, 10      11:03.2  
   77  Joshua Wehrman, 12       11:13.1  
   80  Ryan Berg, 11            11:14.0  
   90  Daniel Henderson, 12     11:18.0  
Total Time = 54:21.7     Total Places = 241

9. St Paul Central
    8  Mickies Kiros, 11        10:05.4  
   40  Michael Smith, 12        10:51.3  
   54  Kade Hagen, 12           10:56.9  
   79  Benjamin Kane, 12        11:13.8  
   83  Abdi Roba, 11            11:15.1  
   99  Elijah McCormick, 12     11:27.4  
  108  Jacob Lowry, 12          11:35.0  
Total Time = 54:22.5     Total Places = 264

10. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   29  Ben Aoki-Sherwood, 12    10:42.3  
   36  Zachary McShane, 12      10:48.1  
   47  Carter Crawford, 12      10:53.7  
   61  Calvin Libra, 12         11:03.9  
  111  Noah Weisjahn, 10        11:36.9  
  119  Dylan Bartness, 10       11:41.7  
Total Time = 55:04.9     Total Places = 284

11. Roseville Area
    1  Acer Iverson, 12          9:44.5  
   35  Joseph Lee, 10           10:47.8  
   58  John Wolf, 12            11:01.2  
   72  Edward Bregi, 11         11:10.5  
  137  Leif Klarqvist, 10       12:02.5  
  158  Robert Zupancich, 11     12:31.0  
Total Time = 54:46.5     Total Places = 303
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12. St Thomas Academy
   14  Luke Kolar, 12           10:24.3  
   25  Thomas Thurlow, 12       10:34.7  
   75  Padon Kinzley, 9         11:12.0  
  100  Kaleb Rutgers, 12        11:28.7  
  105  Teddy Lawder, 10         11:33.3  
  107  Evan Santrizos, 11       11:34.4  
  117  Pj Doran, 12             11:40.1  
Total Time = 55:13.0     Total Places = 319

13. Austin
   24  Meti Omod, 11            10:33.3  
   41  Henry Hinchcliffe, 12    10:51.6  
   88  Brockdon Lawhead, 12     11:17.1  
   92  Jackson Marsh, 10        11:18.5  
  104  Raymond Lucero, 12       11:32.5  
  106  Alex Petrik, 10          11:33.7  
  112  Blake Petrik, 10         11:37.2  
Total Time = 55:33.0     Total Places = 349

14. Apple Valley
   21  Nicholas Pederson, 12    10:29.8  
   81  Jonathan Connors, 12     11:14.3  
   85  Abdikafi Khalif, 9       11:15.7  
   93  Elliot Ewald, 11         11:20.5  
  102  Karl Vanhorsen, 12       11:30.5  
  134  Riley Smith, 10          12:01.1  
  135  Nicholas Schwartz, 10    12:01.5  
Total Time = 55:50.8     Total Places = 382

15. Osseo
    9  Mackinon Mokoro, 11      10:12.0  
   65  Vaughn Ruska, 10         11:06.5  
   76  Olie Abate, 11           11:12.8  
  113  Cole Harcey, 10          11:37.5  
  120  Eli Peterson, 11         11:42.0  
  142  Gabe Benton, 11          12:09.0  
  147  Eli Hoff, 12             12:17.8  
Total Time = 55:50.8     Total Places = 383

16. Osceola
   50  David Olson, 11          10:55.1  
   70  Blake Slater, 11         11:08.9  
   86  Kolten Heimbach, 10      11:16.0  
   87  Sean Rogers, 11          11:16.4  
  103  Nick Kremer, 11          11:31.5  
  109  Jacob Hall, 10           11:36.1  
  110  Mason Campbell, 10       11:36.5  
Total Time = 56:07.9     Total Places = 396

17. Shakopee
   44  Benjamin Palmieri, 10    10:52.4  
   78  Dan Olfert, 9            11:13.4  
   89  Corbin Michels, 12       11:17.6  
  126  Brady Buth, 12           11:52.1  
  129  Ryan O'Conor, 9          11:56.9  
  131  Zach Yuza, 9             11:58.2  
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  132  Quinn Froats, 7          11:58.7  
Total Time = 57:12.4     Total Places = 466

18. Bloomington Kennedy
    5  Lloyd Young, 12          10:00.9  
   52  Zubeir Dagane, 12        10:56.2  
  143  Jordan Thomson, 11       12:09.7  
  148  Brady Vogt, 10           12:18.0  
  149  Gannon Shilson, 10       12:19.1  
  167  Gavin Gascho, 10         12:48.7  
  173  Gabriel Mastel, 10       13:13.6  
Total Time = 57:43.9     Total Places = 497

19. Mahtomedi
   84  Ben Lundsten, 12         11:15.4  
  101  Reid Lawrence, 11        11:30.1  
  114  Joe Newman, 12           11:38.0  
  127  Aaron Holslin, 12        11:52.6  
  128  Alex Jurney, 12          11:56.4  
  141  Lucas Granec, 9          12:08.5  
Total Time = 58:12.5     Total Places = 554

20. Tartan
   62  Matthew Krummel, 10      11:04.7  
   63  Nathan Ossell, 11        11:05.5  
  125  Peter Wertzler, 11       11:51.2  
  162  Henry Piepgras, 10       12:37.5  
  169  Ian Pawlenty, 12         12:54.6  
  176  Cain Korf, 10            13:21.7  
  177  Addison Latterell, 12    13:25.6  
Total Time = 59:33.5     Total Places = 581

21. Hastings
   64  Eric Howd, 12            11:06.3  
  121  Luke Harris, 11          11:44.3  
  123  Nolan Myers, 10          11:48.3  
  130  Isaac Huntington, 11     11:57.4  
  145  Evan McGinnis, 10        12:14.8  
  146  Justin Stoffel, 12       12:15.6  
  151  Tyler Johnson, 10        12:21.2  
Total Time = 58:51.1     Total Places = 583

22. Rochester Mayo
   69  William Roden, 10        11:08.5  
  115  Lance Pfrimmer, 10       11:38.7  
  118  Bryce Baker, 11          11:40.9  
  136  Luke Kathmann, 11        12:01.9  
  150  Levi Hanson, 8           12:19.9  
  152  Maxwell Cothern, 11      12:21.8  
  166  Lucas Neisen, 10         12:47.6  
Total Time = 58:49.9     Total Places = 588

23. Cretin-Derham Hall
   66  Eli Brotman, 11          11:06.9  
  116  Andy Chestovich, 9       11:39.3  
  156  Seamus Foley, 12         12:25.7  
  178  Sam Nelson, 12           13:31.6  
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  179  Tommy Zastrow, 11        14:03.1  
  180  Ian Weninger, 12         14:22.0  
Total Time = 1:02:46.6     Total Places = 695

24. Northfield
  124  Nathan Amundson, 8       11:48.7  
  133  William Tidona, 10       12:00.7  
  140  William Beaumaster, 9    12:07.2  
  154  Simone Gaetani, 12       12:24.0  
  155  Anders Ripley, 10        12:24.4  
  164  Carter Lefkowitz, 9      12:40.4  
  165  Josh Bisel, 12           12:42.6  
Total Time = 1:00:45.0     Total Places = 706

25. St Louis Park
   67  Emmett Foner, 12         11:07.3  
  153  David Klein, 11          12:22.2  
  161  Henry Nelson, 9          12:37.3  
  172  Rakesh Plantz, 11        13:05.6  
  175  Carter Rost, 11          13:21.4  
Total Time = 1:02:33.8     Total Places = 728

26. Richfield
  138  Joel Schafer, 12         12:05.0  
  139  Alan Nguyen, 12          12:06.3  
  144  Andy Soto Moreno, 10     12:12.7  
  157  Nicholas Knutson, 12     12:26.0  
  168  Juan Jose Di Grazia, 10  12:50.9  
  170  John Hughes, 11          13:02.0  
  174  Parker Lindstrom, 10     13:18.9  
Total Time = 1:01:40.9     Total Places = 746

27. Simley
  122  Gabe Alvear, 10          11:45.4  
  159  Carter Bollmann, 11      12:32.5  
  160  Ben Borchard, 11         12:32.7  
  163  Dan Williams, 12         12:39.4  
  171  Connor Hassing, 10       13:03.2  
Total Time = 1:02:33.2     Total Places = 775
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Acer Iverson, 12          9:44.5    Roseville Area       
    2     2  Luke Labatte, 12          9:47.5    Rosemount            
    3     3  Jake Derouin, 11          9:49.1    Eden Prairie         
    4     4  Gabe Smit, 10            10:00.0    Prior Lake           
    5     5  Lloyd Young, 12          10:00.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
    6     6  Oliver Paleen, 11        10:02.1    St Paul Highland Park 
    7     7  Max Lauerman, 11         10:04.3    Minnetonka           
    8     8  Mickies Kiros, 11        10:05.4    St Paul Central      
    9     9  Mackinon Mokoro, 11      10:12.0    Osseo                
   10    10  Wes Donaldson, 12        10:16.0    Eden Prairie         
   11    11  Conor Gregg Escalante, 1110:16.3    St Paul Highland Park 
   12    12  Calvin Boone, 11         10:19.5    St Paul Highland Park 
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   13    13  Andre Huston, 10         10:19.9    Eagan                
   14    14  Luke Kolar, 12           10:24.3    St Thomas Academy    
   15    15  Noah Revels, 11          10:26.3    Farmington           
   16    16  Alex Gutierrez, 10       10:26.8    Eden Prairie         
   17    17  Payne Freske, 12         10:27.3    Rosemount            
   18    18  Isaac Hartman, 10        10:27.7    Eden Prairie         
   19    19  Mohamed Mohamud, 11      10:28.7    Eden Prairie         
   20    20  Danny Cox, 12            10:29.3    Rosemount            
   21    21  Nicholas Pederson, 12    10:29.8    Apple Valley         
   22    22  Jack Larson, 12          10:30.2    Eden Prairie         
   23    23  Brennen Peterson, 10     10:31.8    Farmington           
   24    24  Meti Omod, 11            10:33.3    Austin               
   25    25  Thomas Thurlow, 12       10:34.7    St Thomas Academy    
   26    26  Aidan St. George, 12     10:36.6    Eden Prairie         
   27    27  Regan Sevencih, 12       10:39.5    Farmington           
   28    28  Aaron Kruse, 11          10:41.6    Farmington           
   29    29  Ben Aoki-Sherwood, 12    10:42.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   30    30  Nathaniel Alden, 12      10:43.3    St Paul Highland Park 
   31    31  Tyler Osen, 12           10:44.2    Lakeville North      
   32        Jack Gschwendtner, 10    10:46.0    Eden Prairie         
   33    32  Jacob Langenfeld, 12     10:46.3    Lakeville North      
   34    33  Chase Hebel, 12          10:46.6    Prior Lake           
   35    34  Dawson Ashley, 12        10:46.8    Lakeville North      
   36    35  Joseph Lee, 10           10:47.8    Roseville Area       
   37    36  Zachary McShane, 12      10:48.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   38    37  Brandon Stachewicz, 11   10:48.6    Lakeville North      
   39    38  Paul Schmitter, 11       10:48.9    Eagan                
   40    39  Harry Koeppen, 11        10:49.4    Minnetonka           
   41    40  Michael Smith, 12        10:51.3    St Paul Central      
   42    41  Henry Hinchcliffe, 12    10:51.6    Austin               
   43    42  Kyle Nordling, 10        10:51.8    Prior Lake           
   44    43  Adam McCollor, 12        10:52.0    Minnetonka           
   45    44  Benjamin Palmieri, 10    10:52.4    Shakopee             
   46    45  Marcus Hansen, 11        10:52.8    St Paul Highland Park 
   47    46  Parker Johnson, 12       10:53.3    St Paul Highland Park 
   48    47  Carter Crawford, 12      10:53.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   49    48  Fausto Chongmemije, 10   10:54.3    Minnetonka           
   50    49  Austin Hunter, 10        10:54.7    Minnetonka           
   51    50  David Olson, 11          10:55.1    Osceola              
   52    51  Elliot Bach, 12          10:55.4    Lakeville North      
   53        Ben Van Sloan, 10        10:55.9    Eden Prairie         
   54    52  Zubeir Dagane, 12        10:56.2    Bloomington Kennedy  
   55    53  Michael Marshall, 10     10:56.6    Eagan                
   56    54  Kade Hagen, 12           10:56.9    St Paul Central      
   57    55  Jesse Peterson, 10       10:58.5    St Paul Highland Park 
   58    56  Caden Speikers, 11       11:00.3    Farmington           
   59    57  Shane Draginis, 11       11:00.7    Prior Lake           
   60    58  John Wolf, 12            11:01.2    Roseville Area       
   61    59  Trevor LaVigne, 12       11:02.8    Farmington           
   62    60  Samuel Marshall, 10      11:03.2    Eagan                
   63    61  Calvin Libra, 12         11:03.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   64    62  Matthew Krummel, 10      11:04.7    Tartan               
   65    63  Nathan Ossell, 11        11:05.5    Tartan               
   66        Jackson Marble, 12       11:05.9    Eden Prairie         
   67    64  Eric Howd, 12            11:06.3    Hastings             
   68    65  Vaughn Ruska, 10         11:06.5    Osseo                
   69    66  Eli Brotman, 11          11:06.9    Cretin-Derham Hall   
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   70    67  Emmett Foner, 12         11:07.3    St Louis Park        
   71    68  Blake Vander Weide, 10   11:07.9    Prior Lake           
   72    69  William Roden, 10        11:08.5    Rochester Mayo       
   73    70  Blake Slater, 11         11:08.9    Osceola              
   74    71  Gerrit Livingston, 11    11:10.1    Rosemount            
   75    72  Edward Bregi, 11         11:10.5    Roseville Area       
   76    73  Nathaniel Kusar, 10      11:11.1    Minnetonka           
   77    74  Kyle Schaeffler, 11      11:11.9    Prior Lake           
   78    75  Padon Kinzley, 9         11:12.0    St Thomas Academy    
   79    76  Olie Abate, 11           11:12.8    Osseo                
   80    77  Joshua Wehrman, 12       11:13.1    Eagan                
   81    78  Dan Olfert, 9            11:13.4    Shakopee             
   82    79  Benjamin Kane, 12        11:13.8    St Paul Central      
   83    80  Ryan Berg, 11            11:14.0    Eagan                
   84    81  Jonathan Connors, 12     11:14.3    Apple Valley         
   85    82  Elliott Nicholson, 10    11:14.7    Rosemount            
   86    83  Abdi Roba, 11            11:15.1    St Paul Central      
   87    84  Ben Lundsten, 12         11:15.4    Mahtomedi            
   88    85  Abdikafi Khalif, 9       11:15.7    Apple Valley         
   89    86  Kolten Heimbach, 10      11:16.0    Osceola              
   90    87  Sean Rogers, 11          11:16.4    Osceola              
   91        Sam VanSpriell, 11       11:16.6    St Paul Highland Park 
   92    88  Brockdon Lawhead, 12     11:17.1    Austin               
   93    89  Corbin Michels, 12       11:17.6    Shakopee             
   94    90  Daniel Henderson, 12     11:18.0    Eagan                
   95    91  Michael Cardinal, 12     11:18.2    Farmington           
   96    92  Jackson Marsh, 10        11:18.5    Austin               
   97        Soren Vigesaa, 12        11:18.8    Farmington           
   98        Andrew Woods, 12         11:20.2    Eagan                
   99    93  Elliot Ewald, 11         11:20.5    Apple Valley         
  100    94  Dexter Hein-Harrison, 12 11:21.5    Lakeville North      
  101    95  Benjamin Drangstveit, 11 11:23.7    Lakeville North      
  102    96  Zakaree Crawford, 11     11:24.5    Minnetonka           
  103        Mark Dawson, 11          11:25.4    Lakeville North      
  104        Joshua Koehnen, 10       11:25.8    Minnetonka           
  105        Zachary Post, 10         11:26.2    Eagan                
  106    97  Owen Benson, 12          11:26.5    Rosemount            
  107    98  Zachary Zimmer, 12       11:26.9    Rosemount            
  108    99  Elijah McCormick, 12     11:27.4    St Paul Central      
  109   100  Kaleb Rutgers, 12        11:28.7    St Thomas Academy    
  110        Thomas Lane, 11          11:29.1    Minnetonka           
  111   101  Reid Lawrence, 11        11:30.1    Mahtomedi            
  112   102  Karl Vanhorsen, 12       11:30.5    Apple Valley         
  113   103  Nick Kremer, 11          11:31.5    Osceola              
  114   104  Raymond Lucero, 12       11:32.5    Austin               
  115   105  Teddy Lawder, 10         11:33.3    St Thomas Academy    
  116   106  Alex Petrik, 10          11:33.7    Austin               
  117   107  Evan Santrizos, 11       11:34.4    St Thomas Academy    
  118   108  Jacob Lowry, 12          11:35.0    St Paul Central      
  119        Brennan Jensen, 10       11:35.3    Lakeville North      
  120        Quincy Altman, 12        11:35.5    St Paul Highland Park 
  121   109  Jacob Hall, 10           11:36.1    Osceola              
  122   110  Mason Campbell, 10       11:36.5    Osceola              
  123   111  Noah Weisjahn, 10        11:36.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  124   112  Blake Petrik, 10         11:37.2    Austin               
  125   113  Cole Harcey, 10          11:37.5    Osseo                
  126        Simon Rhode, 10          11:37.7    St Paul Central      
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  127   114  Joe Newman, 12           11:38.0    Mahtomedi            
  128   115  Lance Pfrimmer, 10       11:38.7    Rochester Mayo       
  129   116  Andy Chestovich, 9       11:39.3    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  130   117  Pj Doran, 12             11:40.1    St Thomas Academy    
  131   118  Bryce Baker, 11          11:40.9    Rochester Mayo       
  132        Wyatt Bucki, 11          11:41.4    Eagan                
  133   119  Dylan Bartness, 10       11:41.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  134   120  Eli Peterson, 11         11:42.0    Osseo                
  135        Aiden Regan, 11          11:42.7    Lakeville North      
  136   121  Luke Harris, 11          11:44.3    Hastings             
  137   122  Gabe Alvear, 10          11:45.4    Simley               
  138        Simon Grow-Hanson, 12    11:45.9    St Paul Central      
  139   123  Nolan Myers, 10          11:48.3    Hastings             
  140   124  Nathan Amundson, 8       11:48.7    Northfield           
  141   125  Peter Wertzler, 11       11:51.2    Tartan               
  142   126  Brady Buth, 12           11:52.1    Shakopee             
  143   127  Aaron Holslin, 12        11:52.6    Mahtomedi            
  144   128  Alex Jurney, 12          11:56.4    Mahtomedi            
  145   129  Ryan O'Conor, 9          11:56.9    Shakopee             
  146   130  Isaac Huntington, 11     11:57.4    Hastings             
  147   131  Zach Yuza, 9             11:58.2    Shakopee             
  148   132  Quinn Froats, 7          11:58.7    Shakopee             
  149        Maxwell Wilson, 11       11:59.0    Shakopee             
  150   133  William Tidona, 10       12:00.7    Northfield           
  151   134  Riley Smith, 10          12:01.1    Apple Valley         
  152   135  Nicholas Schwartz, 10    12:01.5    Apple Valley         
  153   136  Luke Kathmann, 11        12:01.9    Rochester Mayo       
  154   137  Leif Klarqvist, 10       12:02.5    Roseville Area       
  155   138  Joel Schafer, 12         12:05.0    Richfield            
  156        Ryan Walters, 12         12:05.6    Austin               
  157   139  Alan Nguyen, 12          12:06.3    Richfield            
  158   140  William Beaumaster, 9    12:07.2    Northfield           
  159        Jacob Ziegler, 11        12:07.7    Austin               
  160   141  Lucas Granec, 9          12:08.5    Mahtomedi            
  161   142  Gabe Benton, 11          12:09.0    Osseo                
  162   143  Jordan Thomson, 11       12:09.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
  163        Liam Kennedy, 11         12:10.2    St Paul Central      
  164        Luke Fischbach, 10       12:11.7    Apple Valley         
  165   144  Andy Soto Moreno, 10     12:12.7    Richfield            
  166   145  Evan McGinnis, 10        12:14.8    Hastings             
  167   146  Justin Stoffel, 12       12:15.6    Hastings             
  168   147  Eli Hoff, 12             12:17.8    Osseo                
  169   148  Brady Vogt, 10           12:18.0    Bloomington Kennedy  
  170   149  Gannon Shilson, 10       12:19.1    Bloomington Kennedy  
  171   150  Levi Hanson, 8           12:19.9    Rochester Mayo       
  172   151  Tyler Johnson, 10        12:21.2    Hastings             
  173   152  Maxwell Cothern, 11      12:21.8    Rochester Mayo       
  174   153  David Klein, 11          12:22.2    St Louis Park        
  175        Nick Kjome, 11           12:22.7    Osseo                
  176        Smith Alexander, 9       12:23.1    Hastings             
  177   154  Simone Gaetani, 12       12:24.0    Northfield           
  178   155  Anders Ripley, 10        12:24.4    Northfield           
  179   156  Seamus Foley, 12         12:25.7    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  180   157  Nicholas Knutson, 12     12:26.0    Richfield            
  181        Jack Dzik, 12            12:29.7    St Paul Central      
  182        Ian Boylan, 12           12:30.7    St Paul Highland Park 
  183   158  Robert Zupancich, 11     12:31.0    Roseville Area       
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  184   159  Carter Bollmann, 11      12:32.5    Simley               
  185   160  Ben Borchard, 11         12:32.7    Simley               
  186   161  Henry Nelson, 9          12:37.3    St Louis Park        
  187   162  Henry Piepgras, 10       12:37.5    Tartan               
  188   163  Dan Williams, 12         12:39.4    Simley               
  189        Joshua Wilson, 12        12:39.9    Hastings             
  190   164  Carter Lefkowitz, 9      12:40.4    Northfield           
  191   165  Josh Bisel, 12           12:42.6    Northfield           
  192   166  Lucas Neisen, 10         12:47.6    Rochester Mayo       
  193   167  Gavin Gascho, 10         12:48.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
  194   168  Juan Jose Di Grazia, 10  12:50.9    Richfield            
  195   169  Ian Pawlenty, 12         12:54.6    Tartan               
  196        James Olfert, 7          12:56.0    Shakopee             
  197   170  John Hughes, 11          13:02.0    Richfield            
  198   171  Connor Hassing, 10       13:03.2    Simley               
  199   172  Rakesh Plantz, 11        13:05.6    St Louis Park        
  200        Jonathan Wiese, 12       13:06.8    Northfield           
  201        Rufus Sommerville, 12    13:12.7    Osseo                
  202   173  Gabriel Mastel, 10       13:13.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  203   174  Parker Lindstrom, 10     13:18.9    Richfield            
  204   175  Carter Rost, 11          13:21.4    St Louis Park        
  205   176  Cain Korf, 10            13:21.7    Tartan               
  206   177  Addison Latterell, 12    13:25.6    Tartan               
  207        Aidan Latterell, 10      13:29.1    Tartan               
  208   178  Sam Nelson, 12           13:31.6    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  209        Samuel Meyer, 12         13:39.9    Tartan               
  210   179  Tommy Zastrow, 11        14:03.1    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  211   180  Ian Weninger, 12         14:22.0    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  212        Josh Kuehn, 10           15:05.8    Richfield            
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